1
DESCRIPTIONFEATURES
2.5V/3.3V/5V 1:2 DIFFERENTIAL
PECL/LVPECL/ECL
FANOUT BUFFER
PIN CONFIGURATION/BLOCK DIAGRAM
1
2

SY100EP11UZI Z8-1 Industrial XEP11U
SY100EP11UZITR* Z8-1 Industrial XEP11U
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Ordering Package Operating Package
Code Type Range Marking
SY10EP11UKI K8-1 Industrial HP11
SY10EP11UKITR* K8-1 Industrial HP11
SY10EP11UZI Z8-1 Industrial HEP11U
SY10EP11UZITR* Z8-1 Industrial HEP11U
*Tape and Reel
8
SY10EP11U
SY100EP11UMicrel